ESTIMATED 2019 Canterbury Open Prize Payout

Please note: this payout information is based on estimated numbers of entries (in most cases based on the entries received in 2018).

Payouts in each event will increase or decrease depending on the number of entries received in each event.
There were not enough Junior/Youth grade bowlers in 2018 to hold a Masters event therefore payouts for the Junior/Youth division are

based on six entires being received.

Singles
Open Mens
Open Ladies
Graded Mens
Graded Ladies
Junior/Youth

Doubles
Open Mens
Open Ladies
Graded Mens
Graded Ladies

Junior/Youth (all doubles including boys, girls or mixed)

Mixed Doubles
Open
Graded

Teams
Open
Graded
Junior/Youth

All Events
Open Mens
Open Ladies
Graded Mens
Graded Ladies
Junior/Youth

Masters
Open Mens
Open Ladies
Graded Mens
Graded Ladies
Junior/Youth

1st
$276.00
$96.00
$180.00
$96.00
$72.00

$192.00
$48.00
$72.00
$72.00
$36.00

$120.00
$96.00

$192.00
$144.00
$57.60

$210.00
$80.00
$110.00
$80.00
$60.00

$110.40
$110.40
$110.40
$110.40

$54.00

2nd
$165.60
$57.60
$108.00
$57.60
$43.20

$115.20
$28.80
$43.20
$43.20
$21.60

$72.00
$57.60

$115.20
$86.40
$38.40

$126.00
$48.00
$66.00
$48.00
$36.00

$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$22.50

3rd
$110.40
$38.40
$72.00
$38.40
$28.80

$76.80
$19.20
$28.80
$28.80
$14.40

$48.00
$38.40

$76.80
$57.60

$84.00
$32.00
$44.00
$32.00
$24.00

$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$13.50

$552.00
$192.00
$360.00
$192.00
$144.00
$1,440.00

$384.00

$96.00
$144.00
$144.00

$72.00
$840.00

$240.00

$192.00
$432.00

$384.00
$288.00

$96.00
$768.00

$420.00
$160.00
$220.00
$160.00

$120.00
$1,080.00

$184.00
$184.00
$184.00
$184.00

$90.00
$826.00

Overall Champion (All Events + Masters including bonus points) - generously donated by Matthews Roofing

Open Mens
Open Ladies
Graded Mens
Graded Ladies
Junior/Youth

TOTAL PRIZE PAYOUT

$50
S50
$50
S50
$50

$5,636.00
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