## **ESTIMATED 2019 Canterbury Open Prize Payout**

Please note: this payout information is based on estimated numbers of entries (in **most** cases based on the entries received in 2018). Payouts in each event will increase or decrease depending on the number of entries received in each event. There were not enough Junior/Youth grade bowlers in 2018 to hold a Masters event therefore payouts for the Junior/Youth division are based on six entires being received.

					Based	Last
					on # of	Year
Singles	1st	2nd	3rd		entries	(2018)
Open Mens	\$276.00	\$165.60	\$110.40	\$552.00	23	23
Open Ladies	\$96.00	\$57.60	\$38.40	\$192.00	8	7
Graded Mens	\$180.00	\$108.00	\$72.00	\$360.00	15	15
Graded Ladies	\$96.00	\$57.60	\$38.40	\$192.00	8	8
Junior/Youth	\$72.00	\$43.20	\$28.80	\$144.00	6	3
				\$1,440.00		
Doubles						
Open Mens	\$192.00	\$115.20	\$76.80	\$384.00	16	16
Open Ladies	\$48.00	\$28.80	\$19.20	\$96.00	4	4
Graded Mens	\$72.00	\$43.20	\$28.80	\$144.00	6	6
Graded Ladies	\$72.00	\$43.20	\$28.80	\$144.00	6	6
Junior/Youth (all doubles including boys, girls or mixed)	\$36.00	\$21.60	\$14.40	\$72.00	3	4
Mixed Doubles				\$840.00		
Open	\$120.00	\$72.00	\$48.00	\$240.00	10	10
Graded	\$96.00	\$57.60	\$38.40	\$192.00	8	8
	<i>\$</i> 50.00	<i>437.00</i>	<i>4</i> 50.10	\$432.00	U	U
Teams						
Open	\$192.00	\$115.20	\$76.80	\$384.00	8	8
Graded	\$144.00	\$86.40	\$57.60	\$288.00	6	6
Junior/Youth	\$57.60	\$38.40		\$96.00	2	2
				\$768.00		
All Events	624.0.00	6426.00	604.00	¢ 420.00	24	24
Open Mens	\$210.00	\$126.00	\$84.00	\$420.00	21	21
Open Ladies	\$80.00	\$48.00	\$32.00	\$160.00	8	7
Graded Mens	\$110.00	\$66.00	\$44.00	\$220.00	11	11
Graded Ladies Junior/Youth	\$80.00 \$60.00	\$48.00 \$36.00	\$32.00 \$24.00	\$160.00 \$120.00	8 6	7 3
Juliol/Houth	\$00.00	\$50.00	ŞZ4.00	\$120.00 \$1,080.00	0	3
				<i>+_,</i>		
Masters						
Open Mens	\$110.40	\$46.00	\$27.60	\$184.00	8	8
Open Ladies	\$110.40	\$46.00	\$27.60	\$184.00	8	6
Graded Mens	\$110.40	\$46.00	\$27.60	\$184.00	8	8
Graded Ladies	\$110.40	\$46.00	\$27.60	\$184.00	8	6
Junior/Youth	\$54.00	\$22.50	\$13.50	\$90.00	6	0
				\$826.00		

Overall Champion (All Events + Masters including bonus points) - generously donated by Matthews Roofing

Open Mens	\$50
Open Ladies	\$50
Graded Mens	\$50
Graded Ladies	\$50
Junior/Youth	\$50

## **TOTAL PRIZE PAYOUT**